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FREE FLANGE FOR FOLDER
EN 1092-1 TYPE 02 / PN10

02

DN D k b d1 d2 e (45°) Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

200 340 295 24 226 22 6 M20 8 8,947

250 395 350 26 281 22 8 M20 12 11,387

300 445 400 26 333 22 8 M20 12 12,997

350 505 460 30 365 22 8 M20 16 21,032

400 565 515 32 416 26 8 M24 16 26,623

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.



FREE FLANGE FOR FOLDER
EN 1092-1 TYPE 02 / PN16

03

DN D k b d1 d2 e (45°) Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

15 95 65 14 25 14 3 M12 4 0,655

20 105 75 16 31 14 4 M12 4 0,913

25 115 85 16 38 14 4 M12 4 1,081

32 140 100 18 47 18 5 M16 4 1,781

40 150 110 18 53 18 5 M16 4 2,035

50 165 125 20 65 18 5 M16 4 2,668

65 185 145 20 81 18 6 M16 4 3,241

80 200 160 20 94 18 6 M16 8 3,512

100 220 180 22 120 18 6 M16 8 4,247

125 250 210 22 145 18 6 M16 8 5,258

150 285 240 24 174 22 6 M20 8 6,945

200 340 295 26 226 22 6 M20 12 9,383

250 405 355 29 281 26 8 M24 12 13,717

300 460 410 32 333 26 8 M24 12 18,213

350 520 470 35 365 26 8 M24 16 27,184

400 580 525 38 416 30 8 M27 16 34,789
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BLIND FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 05 / PN6

DN k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
kg

15 55 80 12 11 M10 4 0,437

20 65 90 14 11 M10 4 0,657

25 75 100 14 11 M10 4 0,821

32 90 120 14 14 M12 4 1,175

40 100 130 14 14 M12 4 1,390

50 110 140 14 14 M12 4 1,623

65 130 160 14 14 M12 4 2,141

80 150 190 16 18 M16 4 3,432

100 170 210 16 18 M16 4 4,220

125 200 240 18 18 M16 8 6,102

150 225 265 18 18 M16 8 7,502

200 280 320 20 18 M16 8 12,301

250 335 375 22 18 M16 12 18,537

300 395 440 22 22 M20 12 25,459

350 445 490 22 22 M20 12 31,763

400 495 540 22 22 M20 16 38,482

450 550 595 24 22 M20 16 51,213

500 600 645 24 22 M20 20 60,096
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BLIND FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 05 / PN10

DN k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
kg

200 295 340 24 22 M20 8 16,524

250 350 395 26 22 M20 12 24,068

300 400 445 26 22 M20 12 30,797

350 460 505 26 22 M20 16 39,619

400 515 565 26 26 M24 16 49,413

450 565 615 28 26 M24 20 62,927

500 620 670 28 26 M24 20 75,122

600 725 780 34 30 M27 20 123,699

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.
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BLIND FLANGES
EN1092-1 TYPE 05B / PN16

DN k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills j g Weight 

Kg
15 65 95 16 14 M12 4 2 45 0,737

20 75 105 18 14 M12 4 2 58 1,051

25 85 115 18 14 M12 4 2 68 1,280

32 100 140 18 18 M16 4 2 78 1,880

40 110 150 18 18 M16 4 3 88 2,098

50 125 165 18 18 M16 4 3 102 2,583

65 145 185 18 18 M16 4 3 122 3,310

80 160 200 20 18 M16 8 3 138 4,260

100 180 220 20 18 M16 8 3 158 5,247

125 210 250 22 18 M16 8 3 188 7,648

150 240 285 22 22 M20 8 3 212 9,862

200 295 340 24 22 M20 12 3 268 15,496

250 355 405 26 26 M24 12 3 320 23,993

300 410 460 28 26 M24 12 4 378 33,620

400 525 580 32 30 M27 16 4 490 61,482

500 650 715 44 33 M30 20 4 610 129,823
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BLIND FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 05 / PN16

DN k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

15 65 95 16 14 M12 4 0,813

20 75 105 18 14 M12 4 1,136

25 85 115 18 14 M12 4 1,380

32 100 140 18 18 M16 4 2,030

40 110 150 18 18 M16 4 2,352

50 125 165 18 18 M16 4 2,876

65 145 185 18 18 M16 4 3,653

80 160 200 20 18 M16 8 4,610

100 180 220 20 18 M16 8 5,646

125 210 250 22 18 M16 8 8,122

150 240 285 22 22 M20 8 10,487

200 295 340 24 22 M20 12 16,238

250 355 405 26 26 M24 12 24,980

300 410 460 28 26 M24 12 35,110

350 470 520 30 26 M24 16 47,989

400 525 580 32 30 M27 16 63,496

450 585 640 40 30 M27 20 96,525

500 650 715 44 33 M30 20 132,708

600 770 840 54 36 M33 20 226,171
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BLIND FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 05 / PN25

DN k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
kg

200 310 360 30 26 M24 12 22,500

250 370 425 32 30 M27 12 33,500

300 430 485 34 30 M27 16 46,300

350 490 555 38 33 M30 16 68,100

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN40.
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BLIND FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 05 / PN40

DN k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
kg

50 125 165 20 18 M16 4 3,196

65 145 185 22 18 M16 8 4,288

80 160 200 24 18 M16 8 5,532

100 190 235 24 22 M20 8 7,575

125 220 270 26 26 M24 8 10,813

150 250 300 28 26 M24 8 14,596

200 320 375 36 30 M27 12 28,801

250 385 450 38 33 M30 12 44,358

300 450 515 42 33 M30 16 64,134

350 510 580 46 36 M33 16 89,479

400 585 660 50 39 M36 16 126,716

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01 / PN6

DN Pipe d1 k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

15 21,3 22,0 55 80 12 11 M10 4 0,402

20 26,9 27,5 65 90 14 11 M10 4 0,592

25 33,7 34,5 75 100 14 11 M10 4 0,718

32 42,4 43,5 90 120 16 14 M12 4 1,156

40 48,3 49,5 100 130 16 14 M12 4 1,347

50 60,3 61,5 110 140 16 14 M12 4 1,482

65 76,1 77,5 130 160 16 14 M12 4 1,855

80 88,9 90,5 150 190 18 18 M16 4 2,952

100 114,3 116,0 170 210 18 18 M16 4 3,255

125 139,7 141,5 200 240 20 18 M16 8 4,312

150 168,3 170,5 225 265 20 18 M16 8 4,753

200 219,1 221,5 280 320 22 18 M16 8 6,880

250 273,0 276,5 335 375 24 18 M16 12 8,916

300 323,9 327,5 395 440 24 22 M20 12 11,911

350 355,6 359,5 445 490 26 22 M20 12 16,831

400 406,4 411,0 495 540 28 22 M20 16 19,831

450 457,0 462,0 550 595 30 22 M20 16 24,557

500 508,0 513,5 600 645 30 22 M20 20 26,374
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01B / PN10

DN Pipe d1 k D j b g d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

200 219,1 221,5 295 340 3 24 268 22 M20 8 8,532

250 273,0 276,5 350 395 3 26 320 22 M20 12 10,936

300 323,9 327,5 400 445 4 26 370 22 M20 12 12,252

350 355,6 359,5 460 505 4 30 430 22 M20 16 20,288

400 406,4 411,0 515 565 4 32 482 26 M24 16 25,670

450 457,2 462,0 565 615 4 36 532 26 M24 20 31,548

500 508,0 513,5 620 670 4 38 585 26 M24 20 37,916

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01 / PN10

DN Pipe d1 k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

200 219,1 221,5 295 340 24 22 M20 8 9,268

250 273,0 276,5 350 395 26 22 M20 12 11,818

300 323,9 327,5 400 445 26 22 M20 12 13,612

350 355,6 359,5 460 505 30 22 M20 16 21,822

400 406,4 411,0 515 565 32 26 M24 16 27,506

450 457,2 462,0 565 615 36 26 M24 20 33,556

500 508,0 513,5 620 670 38 26 M24 20 40,206

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.



FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01 / PN16 (DIN Hole)

13

DN Pipe d1 k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

100 108,0 109,6 180 220 22 18 M16 8 4,570

125 133,0 134,8 210 250 22 18 M16 8 5,644

150 159,0 161,1 240 285 24 22 M20 8 7,582
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01B / PN16

DN Pipe d1 k D j b g d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

15 21,3 22,0 65 95 2 14 45 14 M12 4 0,593

20 26,9 27,5 75 105 2 16 58 14 M12 4 0,850

25 33,7 34,5 85 115 2 16 68 14 M12 4 1,013

32 42,4 43,5 100 140 2 18 78 18 M16 4 1,670

40 48,3 49,5 110 150 3 18 88 18 M16 4 1,832

50 60,3 61,5 125 165 3 20 102 18 M16 4 2,443

65 76,1 77,5 145 185 3 20 122 18 M16 4 2,985

80 88,9 90,5 160 200 3 20 138 18 M16 8 3,262

100 114,3 116,0 180 220 3 22 158 18 M16 8 4,002

125 139,7 141,5 210 250 3 22 188 18 M16 8 4,954

150 168,3 170,5 240 285 3 24 212 22 M20 8 6,543

200 219,1 221,5 295 340 3 26 268 22 M20 12 9,030

250 273,0 276,5 355 405 3 29 320 26 M24 12 13,213

300 323,9 327,5 410 460 4 32 378 26 M24 12 17,486

350 355,6 359,0 470 520 4 35 438 26 M24 16 26,525

400 406,4 411,0 525 580 4 38 490 30 M27 16 33,832

500 508,0 513,5 650 715 4 46 610 33 M30 20 61,831
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01 / PN16

DN Pipe d1 k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

10 17,2 18,0 60 90 14 14 M12 4 0,603

15 21,3 22,0 65 95 14 14 M12 4 0,669

20 26,9 27,5 75 105 16 14 M12 4 0,935

25 33,7 34,5 85 115 16 14 M12 4 1,109

32 42,4 43,5 100 140 18 18 M16 4 1,820

40 48,3 49,5 110 150 18 18 M16 4 2,080

50 60,3 61,5 125 165 20 18 M16 4 2,729

65 76,1 77,5 145 185 20 18 M16 4 3,318

65 76,1 77,5 145 185 20 18 M16 8 3,150

80 88,9 90,5 160 200 20 18 M16 8 3,601

100 114,3 116,0 180 220 22 18 M16 8 4,386

125 139,7 141,5 210 250 22 18 M16 8 5,407

150 168,3 170,5 240 285 24 22 M20 8 7,141

200 219,1 221,5 295 340 26 22 M20 12 9,730

250 273,0 276,5 355 405 29 26 M24 12 14,200

300 323,9 327,5 410 460 32 26 M24 12 18,976

350 355,6 359,0 470 520 35 26 M24 16 28,190

400 406,4 411,0 525 580 38 30 M27 16 35,846

450 457,0 462,0 585 640 42 30 M27 20 46,109

500 508,0 513,5 650 715 46 33 M30 20 63,995
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01 / PN25

DN Pipe d1 k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

200 219,1 221,5 310 360 32 26 M24 12 14,282

250 273,0 276,5 370 425 35 30 M27 12 20,139

300 323,9 327,5 430 485 38 30 M27 16 26,594

350 355,6 359,5 490 555 42 33 M30 16 41,763

400 406,4 411,0 550 620 48 36 M33 16 57,603

450 457,0 462,0 600 670 54 36 M33 20 69,726

500 508,0 513,5 660 730 58 36 M33 20 86,957

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN40.
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FLAT FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 01 / PN40

DN Pipe d1 k D b d2 Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

65 76,1 77,5 145 185 22 18 M16 8 3,474

80 88,9 90,5 160 200 24 18 M16 8 4,321

100 114,3 116,0 190 235 26 22 M20 8 6,072

125 139,7 141,5 220 270 28 26 M24 8 8,191

150 168,3 170,5 250 300 30 26 M24 8 10,264

200 219,1 221,5 320 375 36 30 M27 12 17,916

250 273,0 276,5 385 450 42 33 M30 12 29,241

300 323,9 327,5 450 515 52 33 M30 16 45,036

350 355,6 359,5 510 580 58 36 M33 16 66,630

400 406,4 411,0 585 660 65 39 M36 16 97,070

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.
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THREADED FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 13 / PN6

DN Ø d g m f k D b I h r Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

25 Rp 1" 33,7 60,0 50,0 2,0 75 100 14 11 24 4 M10 4 0,729

32 Rp 11/4" 42,4 70,0 60,0 2,0 90 120 14 14 26 6 M12 4 1,040

40 Rp 11/2" 48,3 80,0 70,0 3,0 100 130 14 14 26 6 M12 4 1,200

50 Rp 2" 60,3 90,0 80,0 3,0 110 140 14 14 28 6 M12 4 1,340

65 Rp 21/2" 76,1 110,0 100,0 3,0 130 160 14 14 32 6 M12 4 1,830

80 Rp 3" 88,9 128,0 110,0 3,0 150 190 16 18 34 8 M16 4 2,750

100 Rp 4" 114,3 148,0 130,0 3,0 170 210 16 18 40 8 M16 4 3,010
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THREADED FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 13 / PN16

DN Ø d1 d4 d3 f K D b d2 h1 R Thread Number 
of drills

Weight 
Kg

15 Rp 1/2” 21,3 45,0 35,0 2,0 65 95 16 14 22 4 M12 4 0,722

20 Rp 3/4" 26,9 58,0 45,0 2,0 75 105 18 14 26 4 M12 4 1,040

25 Rp 1" 33,7 68,0 52,0 2,0 85 115 18 14 28 4 M12 4 1,250

32 Rp 11/4" 42,4 78,0 60,0 2,0 100 140 18 18 30 6 M16 4 1,810

40 Rp 11/2" 48,3 88,0 70,0 3,0 110 150 18 18 32 6 M16 4 2,060

50 Rp 2" 60,3 102,0 84,0 3,0 125 165 18 18 28 6 M16 4 2,430

65 Rp 21/2" 76,1 122,0 104,0 3,0 145 185 18 18 32 6 M16 4 3,180

65 Rp 21/2" 76,1 122,0 104,0 3,0 145 185 18 18 32 6 M16 8 2,970

80 Rp 3" 88,9 138,0 118,0 3,0 160 200 20 18 34 6 M16 8 4,120

100 Rp 4" 114,3 158,0 140,0 3,0 180 220 20 18 40 8 M16 8 4,470

125 Rp 5" 139,7 188,0 168,0 3,0 210 250 22 18 44 8 M16 8 6,130

150 Rp 6" 168,3 212,0 195,0 3,0 240 285 22 22 44 10 M20 8 7,920
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WELDING NECK FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 11 / PN6

Pipe Flange Neck Raised 
face Screws Weight 

of a flange

DN d1 D b k h1 d3 s r h2 d4 f N. holes Thread d2 Kg

15 21,3 80 12 55 30 30 2,00 4 6 40 2 4 M10 11 0,408

20 26,9 90 14 65 32 38 2,30 4 6 50 2 4 M10 11 0,621

25 33,7 100 14 75 35 42 2,60 4 6 60 2 4 M10 11 0,762

32 42,4 120 14 90 35 55 2,60 6 6 70 2 4 M12 14 1,110

40 48,3 130 14 100 38 62 2,60 6 7 80 3 4 M12 14 1,260

50 60,3 140 14 110 38 74 2,90 6 8 90 3 4 M12 14 1,430

65 76,1 160 14 130 38 88 2,90 6 9 110 3 4 M12 14 1,770

80 88,9 190 16 150 42 102 3,20 8 10 128 3 4 M16 18 2,880

100 114,3 210 16 170 45 130 3,60 8 10 148 3 4 M16 18 3,410

125 139,7 240 18 200 48 155 4,00 8 10 178 3 8 M16 18 4,650

150 168,3 265 18 225 48 184 4,50 10 12 202 3 8 M16 18 5,500

200 219,1 320 20 280 55 236 6,30 10 15 258 3 8 M16 18 8,600

250 273,0 375 22 335 60 290 6,30 12 15 312 3 12 M16 18 11,700

300 323,9 440 22 395 62 342 7,10 12 15 365 4 12 M20 22 15,300

350 355,6 490 22 445 62 385 7,10 12 15 415 4 12 M20 22 20,300

400 406,4 540 22 495 65 438 7,10 12 15 465 4 16 M20 22 23,100

450 457,0 595 22 550 65 492 7,10 12 15 520 4 16 M20 22 27,000

500 508,0 645 24 600 68 538 7,10 12 15 570 4 20 M20 22 30,800



WELDING NECK FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 11 / PN10
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Pipe Flange Neck Raised 
face Screws Weight 

of a flange

DN d1 D b k h1 d3 s r h2 d4 f N. holes Thread d2 Kg

200 219,1 340 24 295 62 234 6,30 10 16 268 3 8 M20 22 11,600

250 273,0 395 26 350 68 292 6,30 12 16 320 3 12 M20 22 15,800

300 323,9 445 26 400 68 342 7,10 12 16 370 4 12 M20 22 18,300

350 355,6 505 26 460 68 385 7,10 12 16 430 4 16 M20 22 25,300

400 406,4 565 26 515 72 440 7,10 12 16 482 4 16 M24 26 30,600

450 457,0 615 28 565 72 488 7,10 12 16 532 4 20 M24 26 35,100

500 508,0 670 28 620 75 542 7,10 12 16 585 4 20 M24 26 40,500

600 610,0 780 30 725 82 642 8,00 12 18 685 5 20 M27 30 52,900

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN16.
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WELDING NECK FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 11 / PN16 (DIN Hole)

Pipe Flange Neck Raised 
face Screws Weight 

of a flange

DN d1 D b k h1 d3 s r h2 d4 f N. holes Thread d2 Kg

100 108,0 220 20 180 52 125 3,6 8 12 158 3 8 M16 18 4,620

125 133,0 250 22 210 55 150 4,0 8 12 188 3 8 M16 18 6,300

150 159,0 285 22 240 55 175 4,5 10 12 212 3 8 M20 22 7,750
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WELDING NECK FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 11 / PN16

Pipe Flange Neck Raised 
face Screws Weight 

of a flange

DN d1 D b k h1 d3 s r h2 d4 f N. holes Thread d2 Kg

15 21,3 95 16 65 38 32 2,00 4 6 45 2 4 M12 14 0,768

20 26,9 105 18 75 40 40 2,30 4 6 58 2 4 M12 14 1,090

25 33,7 115 18 85 40 46 2,60 4 6 68 2 4 M12 14 1,300

32 42,4 140 18 100 42 56 2,60 6 6 78 2 4 M16 18 1,910

40 48,3 150 18 110 45 64 2,60 6 7 88 3 4 M16 18 2,150

50 60,3 165 18 125 45 74 2,9 6 8 102 3 4 M16 18 2,530

65 76,1 185 18 145 45 92 2,9 6 10 122 3 4 M16 18 3,120

65 76,1 185 18 145 45 92 2,9 6 10 122 3 8 M16 18 3,030

80 88,9 200 20 160 50 105 3,2 6 10 138 3 8 M16 18 3,920

100 114,3 220 20 180 52 131 3,6 8 12 158 3 8 M16 18 4,620

125 139,7 250 22 210 55 156 4,0 8 12 188 3 8 M16 18 6,300

150 168,3 285 22 240 55 184 4,5 10 12 212 3 8 M20 22 7,810

200 219,1 340 24 295 62 235 6,30 10 16 268 3 12 M20 22 11,500

250 273,0 405 26 355 70 292 6,30 12 16 320 3 12 M24 26 16,700

300 323,9 460 28 410 78 344 7,10 12 16 378 4 12 M24 26 22,100

350 355,6 520 30 470 82 390 8,00 12 16 438 4 16 M24 26 32,800

400 406,4 580 32 525 85 445 8,00 12 16 490 4 16 M27 30 41,100

450 457,0 640 34 585 83 490 8,00 12 16 550 4 20 M27 30 48,500

500 508 715,0 36 650 84 548 8,0 12 16 610 4 20 M30 33 63,400

600 610 840,0 40 770 88 670 10,0 12 18 725 5 20 M33 36 96,000
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WELDING NECK FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 11 / PN25

Pipe Flange Neck Raised 
face Screws Weight 

of a flange

DN d1 D b k h1 d3 s r h2 d4 f N. holes Thread d2 Kg

200 219,1 360 30 310 80 244 6,3 10 16 278 3 12 M24 26 17,100

250 273 425 32 370 88 298 7,1 12 18 335 3 12 M27 30 24,300

300 323,9 485 34 430 92 352 8,0 12 18 395 4 16 M27 30 31,800

350 355,6 555 38 490 100 398 8,0 12 20 450 4 16 M30 33 48,800

400 406,4 620 40 550 110 452 8,8 12 20 505 4 16 M33 36 63,300

450 457 670 46 600 110 500 8,8 12 20 550 4 20 M33 36 76,000

500 508 730 48 660 125 558 10,0 12 20 615 4 20 M33 36 97,000

DN15 / DN150: dimensions identical with PN40.



25

WELDING NECK FLANGES
EN 1092-1 TYPE 11 / PN40

Pipe Flange Neck Raised 
face Screws Weight 

of a flange

DN d1 D b k h1 d3 s r h2 d4 f N. holes Thread d2 Kg

50 60,3 165 20 125 48 75 2,90 6 8 102 3 4 M16 18 2,850

65 76,1 185 22 145 52 90 2,90 6 10 122 3 8 M16 18 3,680

80 88,9 200 24 160 58 105 3,20 8 12 138 3 8 M16 18 4,780

100 114,3 235 24 190 65 134 3,60 8 12 162 3 8 M20 22 6,460

125 139,7 270 26 220 68 162 4,00 8 12 188 3 8 M24 26 8,860

150 168,3 300 28 250 75 192 4,50 10 12 218 3 8 M24 26 11,700

200 219,1 375 34 320 88 244 6,30 10 16 285 3 12 M27 30 21,000

250 273,0 450 38 385 105 306 7,10 12 18 345 3 12 M30 33 34,200

300 323,9 515 42 450 115 362 8,00 12 18 410 4 16 M30 33 47,600

350 355,6 580 46 510 125 408 8,80 12 20 465 4 16 M33 36 69,300

400 406,4 660 50 585 135 462 11,00 12 20 535 4 16 M36 39 98,000

450 457,0 685 57 610 135 500 12,50 12 20 560 4 20 M36 39 105,000

500 508,0 755 57 670 140 562 14,20 12 20 615 4 20 M39 42 130,000

DN15 / DN40: dimensions identical with PN16.





QUALITY
AND PERFORMANCE
MCV is an operating consulting company for over 20 years in the sale of products for 
oil & gas, power, steel mills, foundries and petrochemicals.
Present in the markets of all continents thanks to an expert staff e particularly present and 
extended on territories of its competence.

Specialized in the sale of valves, pipes, fittings and flanges for all standards, sizes, ratings 
and materials.
The company is active 24/24 hours, 7/7 days with a staff always ready to give support 
with technical info and commercial quotations within 24 hours.
Internal engineering department provides for the issue of specific drawings to support the 
projects based on requests from its customers.

The quality department follows all orders up to on delivery and qualified internal inspectors 
verify and inspect the outgoing material providing the relative acceptance reports.

TESTS
AND INSPECTIONS
MCV counts qualified and certified staff able to provide controls and test in output for all 
product, such as: 

Hydro & Air
NDE
PMI
UT/RT
VISUAL
LP 
and many others at the request of the customer and according to the type of product sold.



MCV Pipes & Fittings 
Trading L.L.C.

1009, Block B, Youssef Zahra Building, 
Al Goze Third
P.O. Box 124328, Dubai, UAE

UAE office  +971 (0)4 299 0295
UAE mobile +971 (0)56 6657272
ITA   mobile +39 393 91 65 707
info@mcvbroker.com
www.mcvtrading.ae


